
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

15/03/2024 KFINFRASSF 8.7464 8.7465 8.7027 34,419,946.08 -0.0080

14/03/2024 KFINFRASSF 8.7544 8.7545 8.7106 34,418,678.17 -0.0603

13/03/2024 KFINFRASSF 8.8147 8.8148 8.7706 34,647,627.78 0.0270

12/03/2024 KFINFRASSF 8.7877 8.7878 8.7438 34,559,417.25 0.0005

11/03/2024 KFINFRASSF 8.7872 8.7873 8.7433 34,358,259.79 -0.0150

08/03/2024 KFINFRASSF 8.8022 8.8023 8.7582 34,415,384.88 0.0170

07/03/2024 KFINFRASSF 8.7852 8.7853 8.7413 34,329,583.79 0.0425

06/03/2024 KFINFRASSF 8.7427 8.7428 8.6990 34,160,380.63 0.0231

05/03/2024 KFINFRASSF 8.7196 8.7197 8.6760 34,072,784.80 0.0256

04/03/2024 KFINFRASSF 8.6940 8.6941 8.6505 33,970,840.83 0.0314

01/03/2024 KFINFRASSF 8.6626 8.6627 8.6193 33,842,748.15 0.0335

29/02/2024 KFINFRASSF 8.6291 8.6292 8.5860 33,708,582.87 0.0288

28/02/2024 KFINFRASSF 8.6003 8.6004 8.5573 33,589,069.97 -0.0059

27/02/2024 KFINFRASSF 8.6062 8.6063 8.5632 33,581,281.31 -0.0465

23/02/2024 KFINFRASSF 8.6527 8.6528 8.6094 33,756,092.26 0.0355

22/02/2024 KFINFRASSF 8.6172 8.6173 8.5741 33,612,489.13 0.0273

21/02/2024 KFINFRASSF 8.5899 8.5900 8.5470 33,506,057.79 0.0531

20/02/2024 KFINFRASSF 8.5368 8.5369 8.4941 33,294,176.76 0.0586

19/02/2024 KFINFRASSF 8.4782 0.0000 0.0000 33,065,622.86 -0.0022

16/02/2024 KFINFRASSF 8.4804 8.4805 8.4380 33,086,106.13 -0.0548

15/02/2024 KFINFRASSF 8.5352 8.5353 8.4925 33,295,333.71 0.1287

14/02/2024 KFINFRASSF 8.4065 8.4066 8.3645 32,790,321.47 0.0215

13/02/2024 KFINFRASSF 8.3850 8.3851 8.3431 32,703,724.07 -0.0821

12/02/2024 KFINFRASSF 8.4671 8.4672 8.4248 33,007,290.73 -0.0102

09/02/2024 KFINFRASSF 8.4773 8.4774 8.4349 33,046,737.69 -0.0263

08/02/2024 KFINFRASSF 8.5036 8.5037 8.4611 33,155,477.45 -0.0333

07/02/2024 KFINFRASSF 8.5369 8.5370 8.4942 33,261,690.99 -0.0012

06/02/2024 KFINFRASSF 8.5381 8.5382 8.4954 33,258,886.39 0.0263

05/02/2024 KFINFRASSF 8.5118 8.5119 8.4692 33,063,383.07 -0.0525

02/02/2024 KFINFRASSF 8.5643 8.5644 8.5215 33,274,454.03 -0.0367

01/02/2024 KFINFRASSF 8.6010 8.6011 8.5580 33,413,887.31 0.0070

31/01/2024 KFINFRASSF 8.5940 8.5941 8.5510 33,375,847.30 -0.0259

30/01/2024 KFINFRASSF 8.6199 8.6200 8.5768 33,473,746.02 0.0298

29/01/2024 KFINFRASSF 8.5901 8.5902 8.5471 33,327,756.68 -0.0131

26/01/2024 KFINFRASSF 8.6032 8.6033 8.5602 33,459,647.97 0.0321

25/01/2024 KFINFRASSF 8.5711 8.5712 8.5282 33,308,712.03 0.0476

24/01/2024 KFINFRASSF 8.5235 8.5236 8.4809 33,123,357.34 0.0215

23/01/2024 KFINFRASSF 8.5020 8.5021 8.4595 33,043,442.49 -0.0555

22/01/2024 KFINFRASSF 8.5575 8.5576 8.5147 33,252,834.74 0.0244

19/01/2024 KFINFRASSF 8.5331 8.5332 8.4904 33,157,075.24 0.0351

18/01/2024 KFINFRASSF 8.4980 8.4981 8.4555 33,017,849.42 0.0193

17/01/2024 KFINFRASSF 8.4787 8.4788 8.4363 32,942,960.84 -0.1371

16/01/2024 KFINFRASSF 8.6158 8.6159 8.5727 33,550,903.37 -0.1043

15/01/2024 KFINFRASSF 8.7201 0.0000 0.0000 33,957,056.04 -0.0154

12/01/2024 KFINFRASSF 8.7355 0.0000 0.0000 34,017,041.40 0.0739

11/01/2024 KFINFRASSF 8.6616 8.6617 8.6183 33,730,555.00 -0.0794

10/01/2024 KFINFRASSF 8.7410 8.7411 8.6973 34,039,610.74 0.0219

09/01/2024 KFINFRASSF 8.7191 8.7192 8.6755 33,955,862.81 -0.0288

08/01/2024 KFINFRASSF 8.7479 8.7480 8.7042 34,062,103.69 0.0211

05/01/2024 KFINFRASSF 8.7268 8.7269 8.6832 33,976,191.38 0.0057

04/01/2024 KFINFRASSF 8.7211 8.7212 8.6775 33,955,290.06 0.0567

03/01/2024 KFINFRASSF 8.6644 8.6645 8.6211 33,733,736.38 -0.0638

02/01/2024 KFINFRASSF 8.7282 8.7283 8.6846 33,975,777.28 -0.0538

28/12/2023 KFINFRASSF 8.7820 8.7821 8.7381 33,573,881.60 -0.0142

27/12/2023 KFINFRASSF 8.7962 8.7963 8.7522 32,564,125.92 0.0408

26/12/2023 KFINFRASSF 8.7554 0.0000 0.0000 32,413,223.74 -0.0004
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25/12/2023 KFINFRASSF 8.7558 0.0000 0.0000 32,414,373.92 0.0370

22/12/2023 KFINFRASSF 8.7188 0.0000 0.0000 32,277,573.81 -0.0032

21/12/2023 KFINFRASSF 8.7220 8.7221 8.6784 32,277,310.17 0.0379

20/12/2023 KFINFRASSF 8.6841 8.6842 8.6407 32,038,394.89 -0.0522

19/12/2023 KFINFRASSF 8.7363 8.7364 8.6926 32,104,512.00 0.0625

18/12/2023 KFINFRASSF 8.6738 8.6739 8.6304 31,622,300.18 -0.0490

15/12/2023 KFINFRASSF 8.7228 8.7229 8.6792 31,861,105.98 -0.0748

14/12/2023 KFINFRASSF 8.7976 8.7977 8.7536 32,121,697.52 0.2034

13/12/2023 KFINFRASSF 8.5942 8.5943 8.5512 31,314,323.30 0.0818

12/12/2023 KFINFRASSF 8.5124 8.5125 8.4698 31,003,645.64 -0.0533

08/12/2023 KFINFRASSF 8.5657 8.5658 8.5229 31,175,653.19 0.0046

07/12/2023 KFINFRASSF 8.5611 8.5612 8.5183 31,101,679.14 0.0134

06/12/2023 KFINFRASSF 8.5477 8.5478 8.5050 30,845,114.51 0.0144

04/12/2023 KFINFRASSF 8.5333 8.5334 8.4906 30,748,361.57 -0.0262

01/12/2023 KFINFRASSF 8.5595 8.5596 8.5167 30,834,891.61 0.0340

30/11/2023 KFINFRASSF 8.5255 8.5256 8.4829 30,710,546.60 0.0652

29/11/2023 KFINFRASSF 8.4603 8.4604 8.4180 30,473,071.13 0.0263

28/11/2023 KFINFRASSF 8.4340 8.4341 8.3918 30,372,762.54 0.0372

27/11/2023 KFINFRASSF 8.3968 8.3969 8.3548 30,120,971.55 -0.0083

24/11/2023 KFINFRASSF 8.4051 8.4052 8.3631 30,029,446.32 0.0463

23/11/2023 KFINFRASSF 8.3588 0.0000 0.0000 29,863,844.74 0.0302

22/11/2023 KFINFRASSF 8.3286 0.0000 0.0000 29,756,187.47 0.0049

21/11/2023 KFINFRASSF 8.3237 8.3238 8.2821 29,738,422.70 0.0134

20/11/2023 KFINFRASSF 8.3103 8.3104 8.2687 29,672,351.58 0.0345

17/11/2023 KFINFRASSF 8.2758 8.2759 8.2344 29,543,712.46 0.0645

16/11/2023 KFINFRASSF 8.2113 8.2114 8.1702 29,310,131.08 0.0295

15/11/2023 KFINFRASSF 8.1818 8.1819 8.1409 29,200,731.28 -0.0008

14/11/2023 KFINFRASSF 8.1826 8.1827 8.1417 29,194,170.87 0.2002

13/11/2023 KFINFRASSF 7.9824 7.9825 7.9425 28,511,744.39 0.0170

10/11/2023 KFINFRASSF 7.9654 7.9655 7.9256 28,595,797.58 -0.0075

09/11/2023 KFINFRASSF 7.9729 7.9730 7.9330 28,564,675.75 0.0141

08/11/2023 KFINFRASSF 7.9588 7.9589 7.9190 28,509,885.45 -0.0298

07/11/2023 KFINFRASSF 7.9886 7.9887 7.9487 28,614,335.82 -0.0647

06/11/2023 KFINFRASSF 8.0533 8.0534 8.0130 28,825,481.87 -0.0539

03/11/2023 KFINFRASSF 8.1072 8.1073 8.0667 29,017,621.54 0.0749

02/11/2023 KFINFRASSF 8.0323 8.0324 7.9921 28,674,899.27 0.2485

01/11/2023 KFINFRASSF 7.7838 0.0000 0.0000 27,787,841.74 0.0019

31/10/2023 KFINFRASSF 7.7819 0.0000 0.0000 27,780,928.22 0.0446

30/10/2023 KFINFRASSF 7.7373 7.7374 7.6986 27,613,485.44 0.0579

27/10/2023 KFINFRASSF 7.6794 7.6795 7.6410 27,402,623.51 -0.0251

26/10/2023 KFINFRASSF 7.7045 7.7046 7.6660 27,512,011.42 -0.0051

25/10/2023 KFINFRASSF 7.7096 7.7097 7.6711 27,521,547.97 -0.0123

24/10/2023 KFINFRASSF 7.7219 7.7220 7.6833 27,489,324.17 -0.0329

20/10/2023 KFINFRASSF 7.7548 7.7549 7.7160 27,582,904.23 -0.0494

19/10/2023 KFINFRASSF 7.8042 7.8043 7.7652 27,744,562.11 -0.0593

18/10/2023 KFINFRASSF 7.8635 7.8636 7.8242 28,116,470.34 -0.0940

17/10/2023 KFINFRASSF 7.9575 7.9576 7.9177 28,444,646.70 0.0105

16/10/2023 KFINFRASSF 7.9470 7.9471 7.9073 28,397,216.82 0.0293

12/10/2023 KFINFRASSF 7.9177 7.9178 7.8781 28,273,583.89 -0.0610

11/10/2023 KFINFRASSF 7.9787 7.9788 7.9388 28,487,356.49 0.0565

10/10/2023 KFINFRASSF 7.9222 7.9223 7.8826 28,055,977.99 0.1451

09/10/2023 KFINFRASSF 7.7771 0.0000 0.0000 27,542,325.26 0.0749

06/10/2023 KFINFRASSF 7.7022 0.0000 0.0000 27,277,087.67 0.0684

05/10/2023 KFINFRASSF 7.6338 7.6339 7.5956 27,030,559.55 -0.0356

04/10/2023 KFINFRASSF 7.6694 7.6695 7.6311 27,140,692.45 0.0124

03/10/2023 KFINFRASSF 7.6570 7.6571 7.6187 27,075,415.68 -0.1190



Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

02/10/2023 KFINFRASSF 7.7760 7.7761 7.7371 27,377,940.78 -0.2109

29/09/2023 KFINFRASSF 7.9869 7.9870 7.9470 28,112,716.33 -0.0183

28/09/2023 KFINFRASSF 8.0052 8.0053 7.9652 28,163,491.49 0.0395

27/09/2023 KFINFRASSF 7.9657 7.9658 7.9259 27,915,715.65 -0.0682

26/09/2023 KFINFRASSF 8.0339 8.0340 7.9937 28,151,378.45 -0.1301

25/09/2023 KFINFRASSF 8.1640 8.1641 8.1232 28,587,423.12 -0.0590

22/09/2023 KFINFRASSF 8.2230 8.2231 8.1819 28,790,978.60 -0.0235

21/09/2023 KFINFRASSF 8.2465 8.2466 8.2053 28,984,823.58 -0.1766

20/09/2023 KFINFRASSF 8.4231 8.4232 8.3810 29,554,769.33 0.0309

19/09/2023 KFINFRASSF 8.3922 8.3923 8.3502 29,441,745.43 0.0010
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